
SCHEDULE - STINGERS
spring 2025 / Downsview - MON/WED TIER 4A (C)

Jul. 31, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 27, 25 2 STINGERS 1 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Mar 03, 25 6 STINGERS 0 BULKAMANIA 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 10, 25 4 STINGERS 2 PIG EXPRESS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 12, 25 1 COOKIE DUSTERS 5 STINGERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 20, 25 2 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

5 STINGERS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Mar 26, 25 2 BULKAMANIA 7 STINGERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 31, 25 4 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

3 STINGERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 07, 25 3 PIG EXPRESS 6 STINGERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 16, 25 5 STINGERS 4 TORONTO HACKS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Apr 24, 25 1 STINGERS 0 PIG EXPRESS DEF 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, May 05, 25 SF 1 0 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

5 STINGERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 07, 25 SF 2 1 STINGERS 2 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 07, 25 SF 2 (OT) 0 STINGERS 1 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

OT 11:50 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


